
  

 

BUD LIGHT 
BUDWEISER 

MICHELOB ULTRA 
COORS LIGHT 

MILLER LITE 

AMSTEL LIGHT 
HEINEKEN 
CORONA EXTRA 

CORONA LIGHT 

ALLAGASH WHITE 

$5.00 
$5.00 

$5.50 
$5.00 

 $5.00 

$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 

$8.50 

SAM SMITH CIDER  (G/F) $8.00 
SAM SMITH BROWN ALE 

PILSNER URQUELL 
$9.00 
$6.00 

SMUTTYNOSE BROWN ALE $6.00 
  CLAUSTHAULER    (N/A) $5.00 

WEIHENSTEPHANER HEFEWEISSBIER $10.00 
DUPONT SAISON FARMHOUSE ALE $15.00 

CHIMAY BLUE GRAND RÉSERVE TRAPPIST ALE $11.00 
UNIBROUE LA FIN DU MONDE TRIPEL $22.00 

IRON DUKE POSITIVITY 8 IPA – MA – 16oz. $7.00 

 
BERKSHIRE BREWING CO. STEEL RAIL PALE ALE - MA - 16oz. $6.00 

JACK’S ABBY HOUSE LAGER- MA – 16oz. $7.00 

HARPOON UFO WHITE WHEAT- MA – 14oz. $5.50 

SOUTHERN TIER VANILLAWHIPP MILKSHAKE  IPA- NY – 16 oz. $8.50 

ARTIFACT WILD THING CIDER - MA – 13oz. $7.00 

SWITCHBACK ALE – VT -16oz. $6.50 

 

BACK EAST BREWING CO. PORTER – CT -16oz. $6.75 
PEANUTBUTTER JELLY TIME peanut butter whiskey, crème de fruits liqueur, jelly and crushed peanut rim 

COCO MELON DAIQUIRI muddled watermelon, coconut rum, white rum, lime juice, cane syrup 

BANANA’S FOSTER dark rum, banana liqueur, rumchata liqueur, cinnamon, brûléed banana 

SPA TREATMENT blanco tequlia, cucumber liqueur, elderflower liqueur, cucumber bitters, lime juice, salted cucumber 

SLOOP SUPER SOFT IPA $7.50 
HARPOON U.F.O. RASPBERRY WHEAT$6.00 

GUINNESS DRY STOUT $7.00 
SIXPOINT CRISP PILSNER $7.00 

LEFT HAND MILK STOUT   $6.50 

REISSDORF KOLSCH                 $10.00 

OMISSION IPA   (G/F)                $6.50 

 SIXPOINT RESIN DIPA            $8.00 

DUVEL BELGIAN GOLDEN ALE 

SPENCER TRAPPIST BREWERY TRAPPIST ALE - MA -13oz. $9 

DOGFISH SEAQUENCH SESSION SOUR $6.50 

              WORMTOWN MASS WHOLE LAGER $6.00 

SAM ADAMS BOSTON LAGER $6.00 

$10.00 

MILE HIGH CLUB   gin, violet liqueur, lemon juice, cane syrup, tonic, star fruit 

LA ULTIMA PALABRA mezcal, green chartreuse, maraschino liqueur, lime juice, anise star 

 

FORT HILL  FRESH PICK IPA - MA -16oz. $7.00 

NARRAGANSETT  DEL’S SUMMER SHANDY $6.75 

 
HOMAS HOOKER BREWTUS MAXIMUS PALE ALE – CT – 16oz. $5.75 

 


